2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist.,
Taipei City 11268, Taiwan
Rev.01W3.30_20230907
1
TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
125M SFP-100Tx Transceiver
Hot Pluggable, RJ-45, Active Copper SFP

Mechanical Dimensions
(All Dimensions are ±0.20mm Unless Otherwise Specified, Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Part No.
RJ-45 side
Speed mode
Host side
Operation mode
Link Indicator
on Rx_LOS pin
Temp.
FSFP-AJ-T11-X1 10/100M 100BASE-FX Yes 0~70°C
FSFP-AJ-T11-X1i 10/100M 100BASE-FX Yes -40~85°C
FSFP-AJ-T01-X1 100M 100BASE-FX Yes 0~70°C
FSFP-AJ-T01-X1i 100M 100BASE-FX Yes -40~85°C